

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIOR TO PURCHASE.

Name of Product	Marcel Martin Sauvignon Blanc 75cl
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Marcel Martin, F-44194, Mouzillon, France, 44194
Supplier Name and Address	Les Grands Chais de France, 1 Rue de la Division Leclerc, Petersbach, France, 67290
Ingredients	Fermented grape juice Contains SULPHITES

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	France
Storage Instructions	N/A
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	11.5

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	270	Energy (kcal)	65	Salt	0
Fat	0	of which saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	0.3	of which sugars	0.3		
Fibre	0	Protein	0		

Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Reids Vanilla & Walnut Shortbread 150g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Reids of Caithness, Unit 17, Henderson Street, Thurso, Caithness, Scotland, KW14 7QU
Supplier Name and Address	Reids of Caithness, Unit 17, Henderson Street, Thurso, Caithness, KW14 7QU
Ingredients	WHEAT flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Butter (MILK , salt), Sugar, WALNUTS (6%), Cornflour, Natural Vanilla flavour (1%).

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	Yes	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Peanuts Sesame
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container.
Instructions for use	n/a
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2333	Energy (kcal)	559	Salt	0.6
Fat	32.8	of which saturates	17.9		
Carbohydrate	59.2	of which sugars	19.2		
Fibre		Protein	5.7		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Dean's Extra Mature Cheddar and Caramelised Red Onion Bites 90g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Dean's of Huntly Ltd, Depot Road, Huntly, Aberdeenshire, Scotland, AB54 8JX
Supplier Name and Address	Dean's of Huntly Ltd, Depot Road, Huntly, Aberdeenshire, Scotland, AB54 8JX
Ingredients	Cheddar Cheese (MILK) (28%), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), OAT flakes, Vegetable Margarine (Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Salted Butter (Butter (MILK) Salt), Caramelised Red Onion Chutney (Sliced Red Onions, Demerara Sugar, Red Wine Vinegar, Muscovado Sugar, Modified Tapioca Starch, Red Kibbled Onions, Salt, Ground Black Pepper) (4%), Sugar, Salt.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Scotland
Storage Instructions	Once opened, store in an airtight container.
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2271	Energy (kcal)	546	Salt	1.2
Fat	36.2	of which saturates	17.3		
Carbohydrate	40.9	of which sugars	2.2		
Fibre	3.6	Protein	12.2		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Guppy's Chocolates Fudge Biscuit Shards 90g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Guppy's Chocolates, 22 Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Ind Park, Sheriff Hutton, North Yorkshire, United Kingdom, YO60 6PG
Supplier Name and Address	Guppy's Chocolates, 22 Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Ind Park, Sheriff Hutton, North Yorkshire, United Kingdom, YO60 6PG
Ingredients	MILK Chocolate: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring. (MILK solids 20.8% min; cocoa solids 33.6% min). Fudge pieces: Sugar, sweetened condensed MILK (MILK , sugar), glucose syrup, butter (MILK , salt), clotted cream 2% (MILK), invert sugar syrup, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, salt. Cookie granules: WHEAT flour, sugar, butter (MILK), cocoa powder, margarine: vegetable oils and fat (palm, sunflower), glucose syrup (WHEAT), natural colour E153, salt, raising agent: ammonium bicarbonate E503ii.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Eggs Tree Nuts Peanuts
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE
Instructions for use	n/a
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2331	Energy (kcal)	557	Salt	0.21
Fat	35.1	of which saturates	21.1		
Carbohydrate	52	of which sugars	50.2		
Fibre	2.1	Protein	6.9		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	The Dormen Moments Blend No. 3 Cashews, Cranberries & Coconut 45g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Dormen Foods limited, Unit 10, Dunbeath Court, Elgin Industrial estate, Swindon, Wiltshire, United Kingdom, SN2 8QE
Supplier Name and Address	Dormen Foods Limited, Unit 10, Dunbeath Court, Elgin Industrial estate, Swindon, Wiltshire, United Kingdom, SN2 8QE
Ingredients	CASHEWS (NUTS) (40%), Coconut Flakes (30%), Cranberries (30 %,) [Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil].

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	Yes	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat Milk Peanuts Sesame Soybeans
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from sunlight
Instructions for use	None
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2226	Energy (kcal)	544	Salt	0.03
Fat	38	of which saturates	2.1		
Carbohydrate	42	of which sugars	25		
Fibre	6.5	Protein	11		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		